Female cabled connector with 8+3 contacts
and rear panel mount
Male horizontal throughboard connector with
1+8+1 contacts and reverse fix
Female vertical throughboard connector with
2+8+2 contacts and board mount
The Gecko-MT range combines the 1.25mm pitch Gecko signal connector
system with mixed technology layouts, adding 10A power contacts to the range.

How to Order
Cable Assemblies
G125-0010005
Female 26AWG
Signal Contact
G125-0020005
Female 28-32AWG
Signal Contact
G125-0500005
Female 18AWG
Power Contact
G125-1010005
Male 26AWG
Signal Contact
G125-1020005
Male 28-32AWG
Signal Contact
G125-1500005
Male 18AWG
Power Contact
Cable Contacts
GENDER - FIRST END
F Female
M Male
CABLE SIZE - SIGNAL
1 26 AWG
2 28 AWG
POWER CONTACT TYPE - FIRST SIDE
B Female
D Male
G125 -   X  C  X  XX  XX  -  X X X X  -  XXXX  XX
CABLE LENGTH
0060 to 9999 60mm to 9,999mmNO. OF SIGNAL CONTACTS
FIXINGS - FIRST END
F1 Screw-Lok (female) M1 Screw-Lok (male)
F2 Reverse Fix (female) M3 Reverse Fix (male)
NO. OF POWER CONTACTS - FIRST SIDE
NO. OF POWER CONTACTS - SECOND SIDE
0 Non-symmetrical layout
X Power
POWER CONTACT TYPE - SECOND SIDE
0 Non-symmetrical layout
B Female
D Male
GENDER, FIXINGS - SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F1 Screw-Lok (female)
F2 Reverse Fix (female)
M1 Screw-Lok (male)
M3 Reverse Fix (male)
Note: Female-to-Male cables should be specified with the Male as the first end.
How to Order
Cable Housings
G125  –  X24 96 XX – XX – XX – XX
GENDER
224 Female
324 Male
FIXINGS: FEMALE FIXINGS: MALE
00 No Fixings, for Backshell use M1 Screw-Lok
F1 Screw-Lok with hex socket M2 Screw-Lok, front panel mount
F2 Reverse Fix M3 Reverse Fix with hex socket
F3 Reverse Fix, front panel mount M5 Screw-Lok, rear panel mount
F5 Reverse Fix, rear panel mount
NO. OF CONTACTS
XX-XX-XX Power, Signal, Power
XX-XX-00 Power, Signal
Pre-cabled Contacts
GENDER - FIRST END
F Female
M Male
CABLE SIZE
P1 18 AWG (Power)
W1 26 AWG (Signal)
W2 28 AWG (Signal)
W3 30 AWG (Signal)
G125 -   X  XX  XXXX  X  XX
GENDER - SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F Female
M Male
CABLE COLOR
94 White
99 Red (Power only)
Note: Female-to-Male cables should be specified with the Male as the first end.
CABLE LENGTH
0060 to 9999 60mm to 9,999mm
G125  -  XX 1 XX 05 XX  -  XX  AX  X  XX  P
GENDER, STYLE
FV Female Vertical
MH Male Horizontal
FINISH
05 Gold (symmetrical)
BLANK Gold (non-symmetrical)
NO. OF POWER CONTACTS - FIRST SIDE
X Symmetrical Layout
0X Non-symmetrical layout
NO. OF POWER CONTACTS - SECOND SIDE
0 Non-symmetrical layout
X Power
POWER CONTACT  TYPE - FIRST SIDE
AB Female
AD Male
POWER CONTACT  TYPE - SECOND SIDE
00 Non-symmetrical layout
AB Female
AD Male
FIXINGS: FEMALE FIXINGS: MALE
F1 Screw-Lok M4 Screw-Lok
F3 Reverse Fix M3 Reverse Fix
NO. OF SIGNAL CONTACTS
How to Order
PCB Connectors
Board Mount Accessories
Related Products